

2nd on A/c bill

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 **15**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work- Constn of road					
from Mehsi Chairiya Prusy					
Path se Paltu Belwa Bindla					
Paswan ke ghar tak (MUSY-NDB)					
Agency- Randhir Kumar					
At- Sikandarpur Kumelal					
Muzaffarpur					
Agreement No- 15 SBD/2023-24					
Agreement Value- 52,97,285/-					
Constn cost- 48,19,625/-					
Maintenance cost- 4,77,660/-					
Date of start- 21/01/2024					

Date of completion- 20/01/2025

Record Entry

① Provn Prime coat with emulsion (SS1)

1	X	2.0	V	3.85 + 3.75 =	76.00 ²
2	X	3.0	X	3.75 =	225.00 ²
2	X	3.0	X	3.75 =	225.00 ²
2	X	3.0	X	3.75 =	225.00 ²
3	X	3.0	X	3.75 =	337.50 ²
2	X	3.0	X	3.75 =	225.00 ²
2	X	3.0	X	3.75 =	225.00 ²
1	V	3.0	X	4.05 + 4.60 =	129.75 ²
					1668.25 ²

② Provn Tack coat with emulsion (RS1)

.Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 18

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① (i) Prov'n and fixing bench - mark pillar					
Q-VTNB/9① = 1 Nag					
ch 4935.04/each h					4935=0
(ii) Prov'n and fixing Ref. pillar					
Q-VTNB/9① = 2 Nag					
ch 2298.48/each h					4597=0
② Clearing and grubbing road land					
Q-VTNB/9② = 0.130 hect					
ch 75543.34/each h					9825=0
③ Excavation for roadway (box cutting)					
Q-VTNB/9③ = 55.65 m ³					
ch 103.96/m ³ - R					5785=0
④ Constr'n of embankment from roadway cutting					
Q-VTNB/10④ = 33.39 m ³					
ch 81.26/m ³ - R					2713=0
⑤ Constr'n of embankment lead up to 100 m					
Q-VTNB/10⑤ = 437.74 m ³					
ch 1952.89/m ³ - R					85749=0
⑥ Constr'n of embankment lead up to 1000 m -					
- all e p job					

Continuation 1,13,604=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q-VIII P 10 ⑥ = 218.8717					
e h. 260.88/17 - R ₁ -					570997
⑦ Constn of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Q-VIII P 11 ⑦ = 334.9517					
e h. 264.42/17 - R ₁ -					885677
⑧ Brown granular sub base grading					
Q-VIII P 11 ⑧ = 250.8017					
e h. 3247.68/17 - R ₁ -					814518
⑨ Brown laying, spreading and compacting (SS)					

Grade - 3

Q-VIII P 11 ⑨ = 159.3017					
e h. 5648.94/17 - R ₁ -					893504
⑩ Brown prime coat with emulsion (SS)					
Q-VIII P 15 ⑩ = 1668.2517					
e h. 57.92/17 - R ₁ -					966257
⑪ Brown Tack coat with emulsion (R ₁)					
Q-VIII P 15 ⑪ = 1668.2517					
e h. 19.85/17 - R ₁ -					331157
⑫ Brown laying and rolling mix seal					
Q-VIII P 16 ⑫ = 1668.2517					
e h. 294.79/17 - R ₁ -					491783

Continuation

25,88,8157

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Constn of un-reinforced Pcc Pavement					
Q-VTMB/12 (D) = 85.2011					
e R. 9197.66/11 - R. 78364/100					
(14) Prov and fixing ordinary Km Stone					
Q-VTMB/16 (D) = 1 Nag					
e R. 3051.83/each R. - 3052.29					
(15) Prov and fixing 200mm Stone					
Q-VTMB/16 (D) = 2 Nag					
e R. 835.64/each R. - 1671.70					
(16) Prov and fixing 1100mm informationary sign board					
Q-VTMB/12 (D) = 2 Nag					
P 16 (D) = 1 Nag					
3 Nag					
e R. 1166.8 = 36/each R. 35005.00					
(17) (i) 600mm equilateral					
(19) Q-VTMB/16 (D) = 2 Nag					
e R. 430.6/72/each R. 8613.00					
(ii) 600mm circular					
Q-VTMB/16 (D) = 3 Nag					
e R. 5730.45/each R. - 17191.00					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm					
Q-VTMB/16 (D) = 2 Nag					
e R. 5584.71/each R. 11169.00					
(iv) 900mm side octagon					
Continuation					3449157.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q-VTNDP16(9) = 1 Nag					
Ch 1009.32/each h 1009.32					
(18/20) Prov. and laying Road					
Marking (BT portion)					
Q-VTNDP16(9) = 88.00 m ²					
Ch 886.46/m - R - 78008.20					
(19/21) Prov. and laying Road					
Marking (ce portion)					
Q-VTNDP16(9) = 28.40 m ²					
Ch 994.60/m R - 28247.00					
Ch 35655.503=00					
Add. Labourers (+)					35655=00

Add 18.1/ GST (+) 6,41,791=00

Add setgrage bed (+) 56076=00

R. 42,99,025=00

Less 13.50% below -> 5,80,368=00

Rs. 37,18,657=00

Less Prev. Pay (-) R. 29,02,526=00

R. 8,16,131=00

28/08/2024
J.E

28/08/2024

28/08/2024

Continuation